Class

Cost Of Booklist
From Retailer €

Senior Infants
1% Class
2" Class
3" Class
4™ Class
5™ Class

6'" Class

74.98

96.14

90.14

103.79

101.39

99.00

107.45

Cost Of Booklist
From The School €

55.00

72.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

72.00

Savings To
Parents €

19.98

24.14

30.14

38.79

36.39

34.00

35.45




