Class	Cost Of Booklist From Retailer €	Cost Of Booklist From The School €	Savings To Parents €
Senior Infants	74.98	55.00	19.98
1 <sup>st</sup> Class	96.14	72.00	24.14
2 <sup>nd</sup> Class	90.14	60.00	30.14
3 <sup>rd</sup> Class	103.79	65.00	38.79
4 <sup>th</sup> Class	101.39	65.00	36.39
5 <sup>th</sup> Class	99.00	65.00	34.00
6 <sup>th</sup> Class	107.45	72.00	35.45